
FORWARD PLATE
COMPACTORS

BartellGlobal.com



RUGGED DESIGN, BUILT TO LASTRUGGED DESIGN, BUILT TO LAST: The compactor you can rely on to get the job done.: The compactor you can rely on to get the job done.
This line of Forward Compactors is a proven series that has been built by Bartell Global since the 1970’s. These This line of Forward Compactors is a proven series that has been built by Bartell Global since the 1970’s. These 
machines are innovative, hard-hitting, and low-maintenance. We keep your safety and convenience in mind: machines are innovative, hard-hitting, and low-maintenance. We keep your safety and convenience in mind: 
built-in hoist hooks for safe transportation, retractable wheel kits for easy mobility, and sealed belt cover built-in hoist hooks for safe transportation, retractable wheel kits for easy mobility, and sealed belt cover 
design keeps rocks out and still cools properly.design keeps rocks out and still cools properly.

ROBUST THROTTLE 
CONTROL ON HANDLE

BUILT-IN HOIST
HOOK

HIGH QUALITY
PLATE MATERIALWATER TANK

TWO ENGINE OPTIONS 
AVAILABLE

STANDARD
WHEEL KIT
(on BCF models)

FEATURES & BENEFITS



COMPLETE LINE

Built-in wheel kit on all BCF models makes job-site  
maneuverability easy

Now available with BRIGGS & STRATTON XR950 
engine — a hardworking & reliable alternative!

TECHNICAL SPECS BCF1080 BCF1570 BCF2150

Engine Honda GX160 B&S XR950 Honda GX160 B&S XR950 Honda GX160 B&S XR950

Power Output 4.8hp 
(3.6kW)

6.5hp 
(4.8kW)

4.8hp 
(3.6kW)

6.5hp 
(4.8kW)

4.8hp 
(3.6kW)

6.5hp 
(4.8kW)

Warranty One Year Two Years One Year Two Years One Year Two Years

Compaction Force 2381 lbf, 10.5 kN,  
1080 kgf

3461 lbf, 15 kN,  
1570 kgf

4740 lbf, 21 kN,  
2150 kgf

Max Travel Speed 82’/min (25m/min)

Length 28" (711mm) 44" (1118mm)

Width 16" (406mm) 20" (508mm)

Height 23" (584mm) 33" (838mm)

Weight 132 lbs  
(60kg)

135lbs  
(61kg)

210 lbs  
(95kg)

213lbs  
(96kg)

222lbs  
(100kg)

224lbs (102kg)

Plate Size 14" x 22"  
(350mm x 550mm)

20" x 21"  
(500mm x 525mm)

Base material Cast Iron



CONTRACTOR PROVEN EQUIPMENT
 SINCE 1946 

BartellGlobal.com

RIDE-ON
TROWELS TROWELS

PLATE
COMPACTORS RAMMERS

POWER
BUGGIES

VIBRATORSSAWS
DRILLS & 
STANDSUNISCREEDTRUSS SCREED

MIXERS SPREADERS SPRAYERS GENERATORS
WALK-BEHIND

FLOOR SCRAPERS

DUST
COLLECTORS

GRINDERS &
POLISHERS

FLOOR
PLANERSSCARIFIERS

SHOTBLASTERS
VERTICAL

SHOTBLASTERS
DIAMOND
TOOLING

DIAMOND
BLADES

RIDE-ON
FLOOR SCRAPERS


