



## FEATURES & BENEFITS



#### RUGGED DESIGN, BUILT TO LAST: The compactor you can rely on to get the job done.

This line of Forward Compactors is a proven series that has been built by Bartell Global since the 1970's. These machines are innovative, hard-hitting, and low-maintenance. We keep your safety and convenience in mind: built-in hoist hooks for safe transportation, retractable wheel kits for easy mobility, and sealed belt cover design keeps rocks out and still cools properly.



# **COMPLETE LINE**





TECHNICAL SPECS	BCF1080		BCF1570		BCF2150	
Engine	Honda GX160	B&S XR950	Honda GX160	B&S XR950	Honda GX160	B&S XR950
Power Output	4.8hp (3.6kW)	6.5hp (4.8kW)	4.8hp (3.6kW)	6.5hp (4.8kW)	4.8hp (3.6kW)	6.5hp (4.8kW)
Warranty	One Year	Two Years	One Year	Two Years	One Year	Two Years
Compaction Force	2381 lbf, 10.5 kN, 1080 kgf		3461 lbf, 15 kN, 1570 kgf		4740 lbf, 21 kN, 2150 kgf	
Max Travel Speed	82'/min (25m/min)					
Length	28" (711mm)		44" (1118mm)			
Width	16" (406mm)		20" (508mm)			
Height	23" (584mm)		33" (838mm)			
Weight	132 lbs (60kg)	1351bs (61kg)	210 lbs (95kg)	2131bs (96kg)	222lbs (100kg)	224lbs (102kg)
Plate Size	14" x 22" (350mm x 550mm)		20" x 21" (500mm x 525mm)			
Base material	Cast Iron					



Built-in wheel kit on all BCF models makes job-site maneuverability easy



Now available with **BRIGGS & STRATTON XR950** engine — a hardworking & reliable alternative!

# **CONTRACTOR PROVEN EQUIPMENT**

## **SINCE 1946**



RIDE-ON TROWELS



**TROWELS** 



PLATE COMPACTORS



RAMMERS



POWER BUGGIES



**TRUSS SCREED** 



**UNISCREED** 



DRILLS & STANDS



**SAWS** 



**VIBRATORS** 



**MIXERS** 



**SPREADERS** 



**SPRAYERS** 



**GENERATORS** 



FLOOR SCRAPERS



RIDE-ON FLOOR SCRAPERS



**SCARIFIERS** 



FLOOR PLANERS



**GRINDERS & POLISHERS** 



DUST COLLECTORS



SHOTBLASTERS



VERTICAL SHOTBLASTERS



DIAMOND TOOLING



DIAMOND BLADES



BartellGlobal.com